   Opticonx  Mechancial Splice On Connectors
 Opticonx SM SC/APC 2.0mm Mechanical Splice On Connector — FACSMSCA-2
Features:
 LC , SC or ST connectors
 Singlemode or multi-mode glass
 UPC or APC polish styles
 900μm, 2mm or 3MM cable ODs
 High-quality ceramic ferrules
Application:
 Fiber optic mechanical splice on connectors are the fast, east way to complete your fiber installa-
tion.  Factory terminated and polished, these connectors help eliminate the need for field termination
and polishing when paired with your mechanical splicer.  They also eliminate the need for splice trays.
Choose from a variety of fiber types, connector types, and cable size options (900μm, 2mm, 3mm).  Op-
ticonxs' selection of fanout kits and breakout kits help complete the installation.
Opticonx  Mechanical Splice On Connectors
Ordering Information:
Mulit-mode LC
Part Number Description Polish
FACM1LCP-9 OM1 LC/PC 900μm UPC
FACM1LCP-2 OM1 LC/PC 2mm UPC
FACM1LCP-3 OM1 LC/PC 3mm UPC
FACM4LCP-9 OM2/OM3/OM4 SC/PC 900μm UPC
FACM4LCP-2 OM2/OM3/OM4 SC/PC 2mm UPC
FACM4LCP-3 OM2/OM3/OM4 SC/PC 3mm UPC
Mulit-mode SC
Part Number Description Polish
FACM1SCP-9 OM1 SC/PC 900μm UPC
FACM1SCP-2 OM1 SC/PC 2mm UPC
FACM1SCP-3 OM1 SC/PC 3mm UPC
FACM4SCP-9 OM2/OM3/OM4 SC/PC 900μm UPC
FACM4SCP-2 OM2/OM3/OM4 SC/PC 2mm UPC
FACM4SCP-3 OM2/OM3/OM4 SC/PC 3mm UPC
Mulit-mode ST
Part Number Description Polish
FACM1STP-9 OM1 ST/PC 900μm UPC
FACM1STP-2 OM1 ST/PC 2mm UPC
FACM1STP-3 OM1 ST/PC 3mm UPC
FACM4STP-9 OM2/OM3/OM4 ST/PC 900μm UPC
FACM4STP-2 OM2/OM3/OM4 ST/PC 2mm UPC
FACM4STP-3 OM2/OM3/OM4 ST/PC 3mm UPC
Opticonx  Mechanical Splice On Connectors
Ordering Information:
Singlemode LC
Part Number Description Polish
FACSMLCU-9 SM LC/UPC 900μm UPC
FACSMLCU-2 SM LC/UPC 2mm UPC
FACSMLCU-3 SM LC/UPC 3mm UPC
FACSMLCA-9 SM LC/APC 900μm APC
FACSMLCA-2 SM LC/APC 2mm APC
FACSMLCA-3 SM LC/APC 3mm APC
Singlemode SC
Part Number Description Polish
FACSMSCU-9 SM SC/UPC 900μm UPC
FACSMSCU-2 SM SC/UPC 2mm UPC
FACSMSCU-3 SM SC/UPC 3mm UPC
FACSMSCA-9 SM SC/APC 900μm APC
FACSMSCA-2 SM SC/APC 2mm APC
FACSMSCA-3 SM SC/APC 3mm APC
Singlemode ST
Part Number Description Polish
FACSMSTU-9 SM ST/PC 900μm UPC
FACSMSTU-2 SM ST/PC 2mm UPC
FACSMSTU-3 SM ST/PC 3mm UPC